AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNT University Kakinada,
Accredited by NAAC and Recognized under 2(f) &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi)
Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-531113
Certificate Course
on
PYTHON PROGRAMMING FOR
APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT BUNDLE

18811E0005
AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE,Permancntly affiliatcd by JNT University Kakinada
Aceredited by NAAC and Recogized under 2() & 12(b) by UGC,New Delhi)
Tamaram,Makavarapalem,Narsipatnam(RD),Visakhapatnam-531113
18811E0001 ADABALA SAIKUMAR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
Python Programming for Application Development Bundle
Dated : 26/8/2021 To 31/8/2019
18811E0002 AKKUNAYUDU CHEEPURUPALLI
18811EO0003ALUGU CHANDRA PRIYANKA
18811E0008
II MBA &I CSE B.Tech STUDENTS ATTENDANCE LIST
18811E0004 ANASURI SUNEETHA
Name of the Student
10 18811E0010 DANTULURI ANITHA
18811E0006 BODDU LOHITHA
18811E0007 BOLEM RAMAKRISHNA
CHINTHI APPALANAIDU
BADIREDDY MANOJ SIVA SURYA SAI
SRINU
12 18811E0012 ETHAMSETTI HEMA KUMAR
18811E0015
18811E0009 CHIRUKOOTI VENKATA RAMAKRISHNA
18811E0016
18811E0011 ETAMSETTI APPALANAIDU
18811E0013 GANAPATHIRAJU SANDEEP VARMA
18811E0014 GANDI KISHOR
GANGUBOINA GOUTHAM
GANISETTI DINESH
18811E0017 GORLI SATISH
18811EO018 GUDIVADA VENKATA CHINA JYOTHI
|9 18811EO019 GURALA VENKATALAKSHMI
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4
kk
kkkkkkNN
LNKKkkhkR
X
|DAY 5 DAY 6
20 18811E0020 ITTHAMSETTI SURESH
2)
23
|24 18811E0024 KANNAMREDDI SURYA PRAKASHA RAO
25 18811E0025 KARRI ANITHA
|26
27
28
29
30
31
33
35
37
|38
32 18811E0032 KORUKONDA UMA MAHESWARA RAO
41
|42
18811E0021 JAVVADI INDHRANI
43
18811EO022 KALLEMPUDI GANGADHAR
18811E0023 KANIMIREDDI RAJESH
34 18811E0034 KOVIRI MANIKANTA
44
45
18811E0026
46
KASIMKOTA VENKATA NARASIMHA
MOORTY
|36 18811E0036 KURACHA VANI
47
18811E0027 KEDARISETTI ROJA
48
18811E0028 KODURU GANGADHAR
18811E0029 KOLLANA MANASA SOWJANYA
18811E0030 KOLLI HEMANTH
39 18811E0039 MASAVARAPU NAGARAJU
18811E003 1 KORADA SAI KIRAN
|40 18811E0040 NADIPINTI DURGAVIJAY
18811E0033 KOTRA DIVYASRI
18811EO035 KUNDRAPU SIVA
18811EO037 LAKKOJU VENKATA SATYA BHARGAV
18811E0038 MALLA AVEEN
18811E0041 PALLA BINDU PRAVALLIKA
18811E0042 PARUPALLI RAVITEJ KUMAR
18811 E0043 PATCHIKORA TALUPULA NAIDU
18811E0044 PEDDADA NAIDU
18811E0045 PEELA APPALARAJU
18811E0046 PETLA DURGA PRAVEEN KUMAR
18811E0047 POLIREDDI MADHAVI
18811E0048 PYLA SIVA KUMAR
Kttkkklskkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk kkkEkkkkkkkkkkKkkNkkkk
KRkkRkIKkkkkk
VkkkK*KNIRRkKkKk
49
50
51
52
53
55
54 18811E0054 RUTTALA SYAMALA
57
58
56 18811E0056 SUNDARA NAVEENA
59
60
61
62